
Duration Stan Finish Pradecesson

Inldo de Proyecto 4S days •Won 2/7/16 Tue 21/6/16

LInea de 19 days Mon 2/7/16 Mon
Conduccion 23/7/16

Repianteo Idey Mon 2/7/18 Mon 2/7/18

4 Movlmiento de 5 days Tue 3/7/18 Sat 7/7/18 3
Tlerre

~S Corte, 3 days Tue 3/7/18 ThuS/7/18 43S
Extracdony

1 Sumlnlstroy 6 days Sat 7/7/18 Set 14/7/18 4;5
Colocaclonde

tuberia

7 SmlnUtroy 5 days Set 14/7/18 FrI 20/7/18 6
Coiocacion de

Plezas

Espeelales
i Empalmeda Iday Thu 19/7/18 FrI 20/7/18 7FF

tuberia

9 Reposldon de 2 days Mon 2/7/18 Tue 3/7/18
Carpeta

Aafaltica

10 Demolldony 2 days Wed FrI20/7/18 7FF
Reposlelon de 18/7/18
Aceriayconten

Prueba 2 days FrI20/7/18 Mon 8;7
Hidroeitetiea 23/7/18

~i2~ Sombtde Iday FrI 20/7/18 Set 21/7/18 IISS
Achlqua

'ii Llmpleza Final Iday Set 21/7/18 Mon 23/7/1812
14 Red de 41dayt Fri6/7/18 Tue 21/6/16

Dlitrlbuclon de

Panklni House

Repianteo Iday Fri 6/7/18 Fri 6/7/18 S

16" Movlmlento de 13 days Set 7/7/18 Mon 4
Tlerra 23/7/18

17 Sumlnlitro y 23 days Sat 14/7/16 Tttu 9/8/16 4;6
Coiocacion de

tuberia

ii Sumlnlitro y 10 days Set 14/7/18 Thu 26/7/18 6
Coiocacion de

Pieiat

Espeelales

19 Sumlnlitro y 6 days Thu 19/7/18 Thu 26/7/18 18FF

Coiocacion de

Valvulas

20 Instalaclonde 16 days Thu 26/7/18 Wed 19
Acometidas 1S/8/1B

"if Cruca de 8 days Mon 6/8/16 Wed 20FF
Canada 15/6/16

"22 Prueba 9 days Wed Sat 18/8/18 21
Hldroestatlca 15/8/18

llmplesa Final 2 days Sat 16/6/18 Tue 21/8/16 22

24 Fin del Proyecto Odays Tue 21/8/18 Tua 21/8/18 23

1iul'18 SJul'ta ISJul'tB l22Jul'18 JBJul'IB
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Project: Irapa 0025
Date: Wed 27/6/16
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